

Buffalo Run Acres Subdivision PH. 3

Taylor, Weber County

12/4/23	Project Location: 2350 South 4700 West				
Item	Site and Street Improvements	QTY	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost	Total
1	Mobilization and Demobilization	1	LS	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
2	Excavation/Earthwork Cut to Subgrade	867	CY	\$ 8.00	\$ 6,936.00
3	8" Sub Base	885	TON	\$ 24.00	\$ 21,235.85
4	6" Untreated Base Course	709	TON	\$ 26.00	\$ 18,434.00
5	3" Asphalt Surface Course	367	TON	\$ 90.00	\$ 33,030.00
6	Chip Seal	2,174	SY	\$ 2.00	\$ 4,348.00
7	Concrete Sidewalk (4' wide)	769	LF	\$ 38.00	\$ 29,222.00
8	Curb and Gutter	769	LF	\$ 40.00	\$ 30,760.00
SUBTOTAL					\$ 145,465.85

Item	Storm Drain	QTY	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost	Total
9	18" RCP - Include Bedding	659	LF	\$ 55.00	\$ 36,245.00
SUBTOTAL					\$ 36,245.00

Item	Water	QTY	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost	Total
10	8" C-900 PVC	482	LF	\$ 46.00	\$ 22,172.00
11	8" Gate Valve (Collar Included)	1	EA	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 2,700.00
12	Connect to Existing	1	LS	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
13	3/4" Culinary Water Service Lateral	8	EA	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 20,000.00
14	Pressure Testing/Disinfection	1	LS	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
15	Fire Hydrant Assembly (complete)	2	EA	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 12,000.00
SUBTOTAL					\$ 60,872.00

Item	Secondary Water	QTY	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost	Total
16	8" C-900 PVC	1,168	LF	\$ 44.00	\$ 51,392.00
17	8" x 8" Tee	1	EA	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
18	8" Gate Valve (Collar Included)	3	EA	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 9,600.00
19	Connect to Existing	1	LS	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
20	8"ø 45° Elbow	2	EA	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00
SUBTOTAL					\$ 68,992.00

Item	Sewer	QTY	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost	Total
21	8" Sewer- include bedding	444	LF	\$ 50.00	\$ 22,200.00
22	4' Sewer Manhole	2	EA	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 8,400.00
23	Temp. Sewer Cleanout & Block	1	EA	\$ 650.00	\$ 650.00
24	4" Sewer Service Lateral	8	EA	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 14,000.00
25	Connect to Existing 8" Sewer	1	EA	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
26	Camera/pressure Testing	1	LS	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
SUBTOTAL					\$ 46,750.00
Item	Misc. Items	QTY	Unit of	Unit Cost	Total
27	SWPPP/Sweeping/Dust Control	1	LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
28	Site Clearing & Topsoil Stockpiling & Respreading	37,167	SY	\$ 2.00	\$ 74,334.00
29	Dry Utility Trenching	659	LF	\$ 7.00	\$ 4,613.00
30	Rocky Mountain Power	8	Lot	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 12,000.00
31	Dominion Energy Gas Service	8	Lot	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 12,000.00
SUBTOTAL					\$ 107,947.00

SUBTOTAL:	\$ 397,279.85
15% Contingency	\$ 59,592.00
TOTAL AMOUNT:	\$ 456,871.85